    Highlights
 Cost effective gateway with 8 -
 Fax over IP (T.38 and Pass-Through)
 Support IPv4 and IPv6
 TR069 and SNMP •
 Multiple Codec: G.711A/U,G.723.1,G.729A/B,
AMR, G.726 etc.
 Fully compatible with leading IMS/NGN,

industry standard and able to interoperate with any other SIP devices and IP-PBX software available in
the market
Ordering Information
Part Code Description
CXG5008S   8 Port FXS Gateway
CXG5016S 16 Port FXS Gateway
CXG5024S 24 Port FXS Gateway
CXG5032S 32 Port FXS Gateway
CXG5048S 48 Port FXS Gateway
 PPTP/L2TP VPN
 SIP proxy redundancy
 IP conflict detection
  I/O Interfaces